
  
 
 

 

CHARTERED BUS TIMETABLE 
Bus No. 2 

Park Ridge/Greenbank/Springfield Central/ Augustine Heights/Bellbird Park/Redbank Plains 
STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

 

Effective Date : 7/10/2020                                     Premier Queensland   RUN Bus No. 2 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable  PM School Bus Run & Timetable
Time Stop  Address 

*6:45 1. Depart Thylungra Rd at Jingeri Park 

  Continue  Thylungra Rd  

 2. L & P/U Granger Rd at Bus Stop near 
R/Bout 

  Proceed Around round-about and over the 
h/way onto Stoney Camp Rd 

  R Teviot Rd 

6:55 3. L & P/U Middle Rd – IGA Greenbank 

  R Old Greenbank Rd 

  R Goodna Rd 

6:57 4. P/U Greenbank State School 

  Cont Goodna Rd (turns into Springfield 
Greenbank Arterial) 

7:06 5. L & P/U Grande Av- Bus Stop near Oak Leaf 
Dr 

7:07 6. P/U Grande Ave at Oakmoss Dr 

7:08 7. R & P/U Springfield Central Blvd 

7:09 8. L & P/U Healthcare Drive 

  L Sinnathamby Blvd 

  Onto Augusta Pkwy 

7:15 9. P/U Opp Brookwater Shops 

  L Santa Monica Dr 

7:19 10. P/U Bus Stop Santa Monica Dr near 
McAuley Cr 

7:20 11. P/U Santa Monica near Hallow Cres 

  Around R/bout back along  
Santa Monica Dr 

7:21 12. L & P/U Benezet Drive 

7:22 13. R & P/U Cadoc St 

7:23 14. L & P/U Brittains Rd 

  R Cardena Dr 

  L Dillon Ave 

7:24 15. P/U Between Brigid Bvld & Odonnell St 

  L Cardena Dr 

7:26 16. P/U before r/bout near #25 

  L Augusta Pkwy 

7:30 17. L & P/U Keidges Rd – bus stop near Harry 
St 

  R Willow Rd 

  L Cedar Rd 

7:31 18. R & P/U Alawoona St – pull in bay 

7:32 19. R & P/U School Rd- Bus Stop at Redbank 
Plains State School 

  Express IGGS 

7:55 20. D/O IGGS School Bus Bay 

8:10 21. D/O IGS School Bus Bay 

    
    
    
    

Time Stop  Address 

3:10 1. Depart IGS School Bus Bay 

3:20 2. Depart IGGS School Bus Bay 

  Express Redbank Plains Road 

3:35 3. R & D/O School Rd- Bus Stop near Willow 
Rd 

3:38 4. L & D/O Alawoona St – near Cedar Rd 

  L Cedar Rd 

  R Willow Rd 

3:40 5. D/O Redbank Plains State High School 

  L Keidges Rd 

  R Jones Rd 

  R Cardena Dr 

3:45 6. D/O after roundabout 

  R Dillon Ave 

3:47 7. D/O Between Brigid Bvld & Odonnell St 

3:48 8. R & D/O Cardena Dr 

  L Brittans Rd 

3:49 9. R & D/O Cadoc St opp Bus Stop 

  L Benezet Dr 

  R Santa Monica Dr 

3:51 10. D/O Santa Monica at Hallow Cres 

  Around R/bout back along Santa Monica 
Dr 

3:52 11. D/O After McAuley Cres 

  R Augusta Pkwy 

3:58 12. D/O After Rounabout at Brookwater 
Shops 

  Onto Sinnathamby Blvd 

4:07 13. R & D/O Healthcare Dr 

  R Springfield Central Bvld 

4:09 14. L& D/O Grande Av at Oakmoss Dr 

4:12 15. D/O Bus Stop near Oak Leaf Dr 

  R Springfield Greenbank Arterial into 
Goodna Rd 

4:23 16. D/O Opp Greenbank State School, onto 
Old Greenbank Rd 

  R Teviot Rd 

  L Stoney Camp Rd 

4:32 17. L & D/O At 2nd Roundabout(just over the 
h/way) onto Granger Rd 

  R  Into Thylungra Rd 

4:35 18. D/O Thylungra Rd at Jingeri Park 

  Express 
to 

IGA Greenbank 

4:45 19. D/O IGA Greenbank  

 


